

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15890/2022

Pawan Kumar S/o Sh. Pala Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Sharma Upadhyay
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akshat Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

02/01/2024

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted time to file rejoinder.
2. List on 04.03.2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J