

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15890/2022

Pawan Kumar S/o Sh. Pala Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner	:	Mr. Anirudh Gupta on behalf of Mr. Ashish Sharma Upadhyay
For Respondents	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Mr. Palash Gupta

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. K.R. SHRIRAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

04/09/2025

1. Counsel states that arguing counsel for petitioner had a medical emergency.
2. Stand over to 16th September 2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(K.R. SHRIRAM),CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/22